
Sweet and sour plant based pork w capsicum pineapple

Crispy fried plant based chicken w peanuts chilli

Black pepper plant based beef steak 

Stir fried stuffed tofu w soy gravy

Salt Pepper Tofu

Spicy Mapo Tofu 

Stir Fried Cabbage with Chilli

Stir Fried Seasonal Greens

Stir Fried Eggplant Potato & Capsicum w Special Soy Sauce 

Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce

Stir Fried Shredded Potatoes with Chilli and Vinegar

Stir Fried Snow Peas Fungus Mushroom & Water Chestnut

Stir Fried Vegan Kway Teow 

Plain Jasmine Steamed Rice 

Bowl of Chips

BBQ Spicy Chips

Side 

Noodle 

Entrée 
Vegan San Choi Bao (Lettuce Wrap)

(Broccoli, Cauliflower, Black Fungus, Bok Choy, carrots)

Main

10.9

 23.9

 23.9 

 23.9 

23.9

21.9

23.9

 23.9

 3.7 

8.8

17.9

 21.9 

All dishes may contain traces of gluten, nuts, wheat, sesame, soy. A vegan claim should
not be thought of as a milk or egg allergy safe. Always tell our staff your allergies.

 25.9

 29.9

 29.9

 27.9NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

9.8

OTH boiled spicy vegan dumplings w soy vinegar 17.9

Pan fried vegan dumplings 8.9

sauce contains garlic, sesame, coriander, peanuts
(8)

(3)

21.9NEW

Majority of the dishes contain garlic & onion. Please inform staff if you do not consume garlic or onion in your vegetarian diet.


