legan c Men

Entrée

Vegan San Choi Bao (Lettuce Wrap)		10.9
Pan fried vegan dumplings	S PRIM	(3) 8.9
OTH boiled spicy vegan dumplings w soy vinegar sauce contains garlic, sesame, coriander, peanuts		(8) 17.9

Main

NEW	Sweet and sour plant based pork w capsicum pineapple	25.9
NEW	Crispy fried plant based chicken w peanuts chilli 🌙	29.9
NEW	Black pepper plant based beef steak	29.9
NEW	Stir fried stuffed tofu w soy gravy	27.9
NEW	Salt Pepper Tofu	21.9
	Spicy Mapo Tofu 🌙	23.9
	Stir Fried Cabbage with Chilli 🥒	23.9
	Stir Fried Seasonal Greens (Broccoli, Cauliflower, Black Fungus, Bok Choy, carrots)	23.9
	Stir Fried Eggplant Potato & Capsicum w Special Soy Sauce 23.9	
	Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	21.9
	Stir Fried Broccoli with Garlic Sauce	23.9
	Stir Fried Shredded Potatoes with Chilli and Vinegar	17.9
	Stir Fried Snow Peas Fungus Mushroom & Water Chestnut	23.9

Moodle

Stir Fried Vegan Kway Teow	21.9
Side	
Plain Jasmine Steamed Rice	3.7
Bowl of Chips	8.8
BBQ Spicy Chips	9.8

Majority of the dishes contain garlic & onion. Please inform staff if you do not consume garlic or onion in your vegetarian diet.



All dishes may contain traces of gluten, nuts, wheat, sesame, soy. A vegan claim should not be thought of as a milk or egg allergy safe. Always tell our staff your allergies.